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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 ANNIE MARIA 
FRANCIS

GEORGINA MATHEW 
(MTHR)

ANUGRAHA, RANI 
MARIA ROAD, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
PULLUVAZHY, 

683541, Kunnathunadu

  

2 18/01/2026 JAISON ABRAHAM AVARACHAN M I 
(FTHR)

MELETH, 
PANAMKUZHY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

3 18/01/2026 SAVITHA SAMUEL S JAISON ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

MELETH, 
PANAMKUZHY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

4 18/01/2026 LINA SAL MATHEW SAL MATHEW (FTHR) KEEPADAYIL, 
VAIKKARA, 

RAYAMANGALAM, 
VAIKKARA, 683549, 

KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 T M SUDHAMONY HARI KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

57-A,3/ AASHRAYA, 
CHERANALLOOR, 

KOOVAPPADI, 
CHERANALLOOR 

PBR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

6 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHA O 
N

NAZEER KHAN 
(FTHR)

Ottalumackal House, 
Chembarathukunnu, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad 
Thaluk

  

7 18/01/2026 Sreelakshmi mahesh Mahesh (FTHR) DEVIMANDIRAM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

8 18/01/2026 Muhsina N K Kareem N A (FTHR) Nedungattukudy House, 
Okkal P O, Okkal, 

Okkal, 683550, 
Kunnathunadu

  

9 18/01/2026 AISWARYA BIJU Biju K K (FTHR) Kuzhikattil House, 
Pulluvazhi, Pulluvazhi, 
Pulluvazhi P O, 683541, 

Kunnathunad

  

10 18/01/2026 Nandana Saji Saji C T (FTHR) Chulliparambil, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

11 18/01/2026 SABARI SUNIL SUNILKUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

Chittilamparackal, 
Vadakkambilly, 

Kodanad, Alattuchira, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

12 18/01/2026 NANDANA C S Sunilkumar C P (FTHR) Chittilamparackal, 
Vadakkambilly, 

Kodanad, Alattuchira, 
683544, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 Alna Saju Saju P V (FTHR) 269A, Chooramudy, 
Kombanad, Kombanad, 
683546, Kunnathunadu

  

14 18/01/2026 Aswin T G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

THOZHUTHUNGALKUDY, 
EASTOKKAL, 

CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

15 18/01/2026 AJI SKARIA SKARIA K T (FTHR) 14/469 KALLUMGAL, 
MANAKKAPPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PULLUVAZHY, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

16 18/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNA 
SUNIL

Sunilkumar T P (FTHR) Thamarassery, 
Kurichilakode, 

Kodanad, Kodanad, 
683544, Kunnathunad

  

17 18/01/2026 MIDHULA THAMPAN AKSHAY 
KUNJUMON (HSBN)

05/142, EDAVOOR, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

EDAVOOR, 683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

18 18/01/2026 ELDHO SKARIA AJI SKARIA (FTHR) 14/469 KALLUMGAL, 
MANAKKAPPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PULLUVAZHY, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

19 18/01/2026 ANNIES ANTONY ANTONY P.P (HSBN) 364, PANACKAL, 
KODUVELIPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 Rani Prathap Prathapchandran M K 
(HSBN)

Madampilly, 
Koovappady, 
Koovappady, 

Koovappady, 683544, 
Kunnathunadu

  

21 18/01/2026 FEBA P BIJU BIJU PETER (FTHR) PARAPPURAM, 
AYATHUPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

22 18/01/2026 ATHIRA ABRAHAM ELDHO SKARIA 
(HSBN)

14/469 KALLUMGAL, 
MANAKKAPPADY, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

PULLUVAZHY, 
683541, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

23 18/01/2026 MEHARUNNISA K M ALSAJ M S (HSBN) Mannuparambil, 
Vengola, Vengola, 
Vengola, 683556, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

24 18/01/2026 Anugraha Jeevan Jeevan V N (FTHR) Vattakkattu, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunadu

  

25 18/01/2026 JISNA T A ASSAINAR T A 
(FTHR)

THANNISSERY, 
KANDANTHARA, 
PERUMBAVOOR, 
ALLAPRA, 683553, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

26 18/01/2026 Adithyan K C Chandran K K (FTHR) Kunnathukudy, 
Payyal,Kuttikuzhy, 

Asamannoor, 
Nedungapra, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

27 18/01/2026 Devananda Subhash Subhash O G (FTHR) Oorakkattu, Payyal, 
Kuttikuzhy, 

Asamannoor, 
Nedungapra, 683545, 

Kunnathunadu

  

28 18/01/2026 Sinan M Saidh Saithumuhammed 
(FTHR)

301, 
MUNDANKARAPURAM, 

ARAKKAPADY, 
VENGOLA WEST, 

683556, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

29 18/01/2026 Molly Varghese Varghese Ayathukudiyil 
(HSBN)

Ayathukudiyil, 
Karthavumpadi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunadu

  

30 18/01/2026 SALWYN SIBI SIBI (FTHR) MOLATHAN, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

KODANAD, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

31 18/01/2026 Abhinand T V Vikraman T P (FTHR) Thekkumkudy, Payyal, 
Asamannoor, 

Nedungapra, 683545, 
Kunnathunafu

  

32 18/01/2026 Shamon M Saidh Saithu muhammed 
(FTHR)

301, 
MUNDANKARAPURAM, 
ARAKAPADY, WEST 
VENGOLA, 683556, 

PERUMBAVOOR

  

33 18/01/2026 Aakash Shaju Shaju (FTHR) Manickathan, 
Thannipuhza, 

Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

34 18/01/2026 ABHIRAMY 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH (FTHR) PUTHUSSERYKKUDY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

35 18/01/2026 SIDHARTH T S SAINISH (FTHR) THARISUMKUDY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
PERUMBAVOOR

  

36 18/01/2026 ADWAITH SAJEEV SAJEEV N (FTHR) 7/1152 A 
SARASWATHI 

MANDIR, 
CHINTAMANI LANE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683543, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

37 18/01/2026 Bini Jose Binu Kuriachan (HSBN) Maniyali, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad

  

38 18/01/2026 Ajin K CHERIAN MERCY CHERIAN 
(MTHR)

Kappadakkamadathil 
(H) 10/275, Mudakuzha, 

Vengoor West, 
Chundakuzhy, 683546, 

Kunnathunad

  

39 18/01/2026 BINDU P NAIR SAJEEV N (HSBN) 7/1152 A 
SARASWATHI 

MANDIR, 
CHINTAMANI LANE, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
PERUMBAVOOR P O, 

683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

40 18/01/2026 Basil Binoy Binoy Mathew (FTHR) Thottungal, Thuruthy, 
Vengoorwest, Thuruthy, 

683545, Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 Tisna Tomy Tomy (FTHR) Kanichattukudy, 
Thannipuhza, 

Chelamattom, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad

  

42 18/01/2026 JITHIN T R RAJAN T G (FTHR) THARISUMKUDY, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

43 18/01/2026 Haseena E H Anzil T A (HSBN) Thekkemalil, 
Thandekkad, Vengola, 
Ponjassery, 683547, 

Kunnathunad

  

44 18/01/2026 NIRANJANA BINOJ BINOJ M S (FTHR) MADAVANA, 
KAVUMPURAM, 
KOOVAPPADY, 
KOOVAPPADY, 

683544, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

45 18/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD 
SAHAJAN

LEKHA (MTHR) THOZHUTHINGALKUDY, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
CHELAMATTOM, 
OKKAL, 683550, 

KUNNATHUNADU

  

46 18/01/2026 SANI ISSAC M M ISSAC (FTHR) MARACHERIYI, 
PATTAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683542, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

47 18/01/2026 GAYATHRI S MENON SUNILKUMAR T R 
(FTHR)

Thozheli, Chelamattam, 
Chelamattam, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad

  

48 18/01/2026 Chippy Joy Ciju K Varghese 
(HSBN)

Kavattu House, 
Pulluvazhi, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi, 683541, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

49 18/01/2026 ELDHO THOMAS VARKEY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

EDAPPARA, 
PUTHOORANKAVALA 

UDAYANAGAR, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

50 18/01/2026 Gopika Suthan Suthan P N (FTHR) Pulimoottil, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

51 18/01/2026 anai sunny SANI ISSAC (MTHR) MARACHERIYI, 
PATTAL, 

PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683548, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

52 18/01/2026 BINDU PAUL ELDHO THOMAS 
(HSBN)

567 EDAPPARA, 
PUTHOORANKAVALA 

UDAYANAGAR, 
RAYAMANGALAM, 

VALAYANCHIRANGARA, 
683556, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

53 18/01/2026 RASIKA RAMESH Ramesh KN (FTHR) KARANCHERY, 
Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

54 18/01/2026 Elsa Sunny Sunny C Varghese 
(FTHR)

Cherackakkudy, 
Vaikkara, 

Rayamangalam, 
Vaikara, 683549, 

Kunnathunadu

  

55 18/01/2026 Sooraj Suthan Suthan P N (FTHR) Pulimoottil, Pulluvazhy, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhy, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

56 18/01/2026 ANGEL YELDO Yeldho KY (FTHR) Karipra House, 
Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

57 18/01/2026 AADARSH P NAIR Prakash M C (FTHR) AKATHEMADAM, 
Chelamattam, 

Chelamattam, Okkal, 
683550, Kunnathunad

  

58 18/01/2026 JUSTIN JOY Ruby (MTHR) Manguzha, 
Asamannoor, 
Asamannoor, 

Asamannoor, 683549, 
Kunnathunad

  

59 18/01/2026 ANJU C CHANDRAN CHANDRAN C G 
(FTHR)

14/184, 
CHERUVALLIPPADY, 

KOMBANAD, 
KOMBANAD, 683546, 

KUNNATHUNAD

  

60 18/01/2026 Merin Eldho Eldho N V (FTHR) Nedumbillil, Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunad

  

61 18/01/2026 AIN ALSABA ALI SHERIN P ALI (FTHR) Parakal House, 
Nayarupeedika, 

Ponjassery P O, Vengola 
Village, Ponjassery, 

683547, Kunnathunad 
Thaluk

  

62 18/01/2026 BASIL SHIBU SHIHU PAUL (FTHR) Thazhathekudy, 
Perumani, Arackapady, 

Valayanchirangara, 
683556, Kunnathunadu

  

63 18/01/2026 Anjaly Ravi Ravi K K (FTHR) Kottamalil House, 
Vengola, 

Valayanchirangara, 
Valayanchirangara, 

683556, Perumbavoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

64 18/01/2026 BENEDICT P JIJO JIJO ANTONY (FTHR) PUTHANKUDY 
HOUSE, KODANAD, 

PERUMBVOOR, 
KODANAD PO, 

683544, KUNATHNAD

  

65 18/01/2026 NIRMALA P K Sreekumar (OTHR) Sreejalayam, Thuruthy, 
Vengoor West, 

Thuruthy, 683545, 
Kunnathunad

  

66 18/01/2026 Elsy Paul Holy Family Mother 
Superior (OTHR)

264, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  

67 18/01/2026 PRAJEESH PRAKASH PRAKASH K A (FTHR) KARANCHERY 
HOUSE, IRINGOLE P 
O, PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, 683545, 
KUNNATHUNADU

  

68 18/01/2026 Sumadevi Ramachandran Ramachandran P 
(HSBN)

Shivasakthi, 
Malickathazhathu, 

Pulluvazhi, 
Rayamangalam, 

Pulluvazhi, 683541, 
Kunnathunadu

  

69 18/01/2026 ANISHA LAKSHMI K Sreekumar S (HSBN) SREEJALAYAM, 
Thuruthy, Vengoor 

West, Thuruthy, 
683545, Kunnathunad

  

70 18/01/2026 Mary Kizhake 
Padavathu 

Holy Family (OTHR) 264, Thannipuzha, 
Okkal, Okkal, 683550, 

Kunnathunad

  

71 18/01/2026 Bisna Eldhose Eldhose M (FTHR) Pachamparambil, 
Puliyambilly, 

Rayamangalam, 
Pulluvazhi, 683541, 

Kunnathunad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERUMBAVOOR

Revision identity

72 18/01/2026 KRISHNAJA GIRISH RAJANI C N (MTHR) SREEMANDIRAM, 
NEAR GOVT. LPS, 
ASAMANNOOR, 
ASMANNOOR, 

683549, 
KUNNATHUNAD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


